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BACHELOR OF ARTS 

This is to certify that Number of students enrolled for the academic year 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
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MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS 

MASTER OF SCIENCE CIIEMISTRY 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 

ADMISSION REPORT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS 

MASTER OF SCIENCE CHEMISTRY 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

cofofcinator 

Taranath Shikshana Samsthe 

TOTAL 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (iQA Laxmi Venkatcsh Docai College, RAICHUR-03. 

YEAR 

BA FIRST YEAR 

B.Sc FIRST YEAR 

BCA FIRST YEAR 

M.Sc FIRST YEAR 

M.Sc. FIRST YEAR 

BA SECOND YEAR 

B.Sc SECOND YEAR 

BCA SECOND YEAR 

M.Sc SECOND YEAR 

M.Sc. SECOND YEAR 

BA THIRD YEAR 

B.Sc THIRD YEAR 

Office of the Principal 
Ph:(08532)-240286, 240707 

Fax:+918532 240707 

BCA THIRD YEAR 

e-mail: vdrcr@gmail.com 
Website: www.lvdcollege.com 

TOTAL STUDENTS 

ENROLLED 

120 

163 

42 

10 

16 

97 

166 

18 

05 

20 

117 

291 

18 

1083 

PRINCIPAL 
LVD. College, RAICHUR-03. 




















































